
Northern Illinois Men's Amateur Golf Association 

Tournament Results

Tournament Name  SPRING THAW

Division PLAYER

Golf Course SILVER LAKE CC - NORTH

Tournament Date April 16, 2016

Golf Course Rating / Slope  69.8 / 118

Prize Cert Gross Net Cup

Number Place Winner Names City Winnings Score Score Points

14011 1st Gross Cholewa, Michael Glenview $110 82 69 125

14012 1st Net** Zdarsky, Mike North Riverside $110 88 73 125

14013 2nd (T) Westberg, Robert Downers Grove $55 89 73 85

14014 2nd (T) Koranda, Ken Oak Park $55 90 73 85

14015 4th (T) Toth, Jeff - TD Schaumburg $40 88 75 50

14016 4th (T) Barnaby, Steve Sycamore $40 90 75 50

14017 6th (T) Leitschuh, Al Highland Park $20 89 76 40

14018 6th (T) Mitchell, Stan Naperville $20 89 76 40

14019 6th (T) Serola, John Arllington Heights $20 92 76 40

14020 6th (T) Oshona, Jeffrey Park Ridge $20 93 76 40

10th Peters, Doug Streamwood n/a 90 77 20

** Won on Hole Two of a Playoff

Total Payout 490.00$   

24

Skin Game Results
Hole/Skin Player Amount Paid at event Mailed

4 (Birdie) Carl Janas $25.00 X

10 (Par) Stan Mitchell $25.00 X

11(Par) Stan Mitchell $25.00 X

14 (Birdie) Alan Rehm $25.00 X

Closest to the Pin
18 Al Leitschuh $25 Gift Card

Total Golfers - Tournament Director(s)

Sal Lombardi Jr

Jeff Toth



InterstateSILVER LAKE CC - NORTH Play Score Hole 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Out 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 In

Member April 16, 2016 Off Gross Net Adj Par 4 4 5 3 4 4 5 4 3 36 4 4 3 4 4 5 4 4 3 35

Number PLAYER HcpTourWin Note 71

993 Cholewa, Michael 13 82 69 82 6 6 4 3 4 5 6 4 4 42 4 5 4 4 5 5 5 5 3 40

8750 Zdarsky, Mike 15 X 88 73 88 Tourn 5 4 6 3 5 7 7 6 5 48 5 5 3 5 5 6 4 4 3 40

8260 Westberg, Robert 16 89 73 89 Tourn 6 6 6 4 6 4 6 4 3 45 5 7 4 5 4 5 6 5 3 44

2580 Koranda, Ken 17 90 73 90 Tourn 5 5 5 4 6 6 5 4 4 44 7 6 3 5 6 5 4 7 3 46

7480 Toth, Jeff - TD 13 88 75 88 Tourn 5 7 6 4 4 4 6 5 4 45 5 6 5 4 5 5 4 4 5 43

300 Barnaby, Steve 15 90 75 90 Tourn 6 4 5 5 6 4 5 4 4 43 6 7 6 5 5 6 4 4 4 47

3140 Leitschuh, Al 13 89 76 89 4 6 5 3 5 6 6 4 3 42 6 6 3 5 4 7 7 5 4 47

4270 Mitchell, Stan 13 89 76 87 7 6 4 4 4 4 7 4 3 43 4 4 4 4 5 6 5 5 9 46

6400 Serola, John 16 92 76 91 Tourn 5 4 4 3 6 6 6 6 5 45 6 5 4 5 8 6 5 4 4 47

4780 Oshona, Jeffrey 17 93 76 93 5 5 6 5 4 3 7 5 4 44 5 7 6 5 6 6 5 4 5 49

5060 Peters, Doug 13 90 77 90 Tourn 4 5 5 5 4 5 5 5 6 44 5 7 4 5 5 5 5 5 5 46

995 Cimino, John 13 92 79 92 New 5 6 5 5 4 6 5 5 6 47 5 6 5 4 7 6 5 4 3 45

1940 Janas, Carl 13 92 79 91 4 5 6 2 5 6 5 6 4 43 6 6 3 5 5 7 8 6 3 49

5575 Rehm, Alan 13 92 79 89 Tourn 6 6 4 4 4 5 9 5 5 48 8 5 3 5 3 5 6 6 3 44

510 Boksha, Terry 13 93 80 91 Tourn 4 4 4 3 6 5 7 7 3 43 5 5 3 6 7 9 6 5 4 50

3380 Lombardi, Jr., Sal - TD 15 97 82 97 5 5 4 4 4 6 7 5 6 46 6 6 5 6 5 5 6 6 6 51

4320 Movrich, Carl 15 97 82 97 6 7 4 4 5 6 6 5 4 47 6 6 4 4 6 7 6 5 6 50

1420 Francel, John 15 98 83 95 New 7 9 6 4 6 6 8 5 4 55 6 5 2 3 4 7 6 4 6 43

2800 Kuhn, Charlie 14 99 85 98 6 7 4 6 4 7 8 5 4 51 7 5 5 5 6 7 5 5 3 48

4625 Nickell, Craig 16 106 90 105 New 8 6 5 4 6 6 7 5 4 51 7 7 3 5 7 7 6 7 6 55

1500 Gearhart, Tom - S 15 DQ   Tourn 0 0

5061 Petterson, Terry 16 DQ   0 0

7160 Stough, Kevin 16 DQ   New 0 0

4250 Minakovic, Stephen 17 DQ   0 0

 

Skins / Low Score 82 69 4 4 4 2 4 3 5 4 3 4 4 2 3 3 5 4 4 3

Nbr of Ties 1 1 4 4 8 1 9 1 5 6 4 2 1 1 1 1 7 4 7 8



NIMAGA

SPRING THAW

PLAYER

SILVER LAKE CC - NORTH

April 16, 2016

 69.8 / 118

Mem# Name Gross Adjusted

300 Barnaby, Steve 90 90

510 Boksha, Terry 93 91

993 Cholewa, Michael 82 82

995 Cimino, John 92 92

1420 Francel, John 98 95

1500 Gearhart, Tom - S DQ  

1940 Janas, Carl 92 91

2580 Koranda, Ken 90 90

2800 Kuhn, Charlie 99 98

3140 Leitschuh, Al 89 89

3380 Lombardi, Jr., Sal - TD 97 97

4250 Minakovic, Stephen DQ  

4270 Mitchell, Stan 89 87

4320 Movrich, Carl 97 97

4625 Nickell, Craig 106 105

4780 Oshona, Jeffrey 93 93

5060 Peters, Doug 90 90

5061 Petterson, Terry DQ  

5575 Rehm, Alan 92 89

6400 Serola, John 92 91

7160 Stough, Kevin DQ  

7480 Toth, Jeff - TD 88 88

8260 Westberg, Robert 89 89

8750 Zdarsky, Mike 88 88


